
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

 3  

3

NO.
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TOTAL

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

 CONCRETE REMOVAL50102400

ROADWAY

RURAL

CONSTRUCTION CODE

BRIDGE

SN 101-0087

LOCATION 1

SN 071-0022

LOCATION 2

471663CU YD 

 PREFORMED JOINT SEAL, 2"52000025  95FOOT 50 45

  30   CAL DA    60   30   

100% STATE

Ph. (312) 345-1400 Fax (312)345-0529       www.envdesigni.com

33 W. MONROE STREET, SUITE 1825, CHICAGO, IL 60603

Civil, Survey, Environmental and Construction Inspection Services

 Environmental Design International inc.

Excellence, Dedication, InnovationExcellence, Dedication, Innovation
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

FAP 742
FAS 55

30     

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

(37BR-2) & (102B-1R-1)

CONTRACT NO. 64S66

scottwUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 1.9993 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 12/6/2023 DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.

SHEET    OF 30 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.            

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

D
e
fa

u
lt

C
:\

U
s
e
rs
\s
c
o
tt

w
\D

e
s
k
to

p
\W

O
 5
 6

4
S
6
6
 S

N
 0

7
1
-0

2
2
 a

n
d
 1

0
1
-0

0
8
7
\S

u
b

m
it
ta
ls
\1

2
-6
-2

3
\3

~
4
-2

3
9
0
3
-0

5
 L

e
e
c
h
-S

O
Q
.d

g
n

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E
:

M
O

D
E

L
:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

SCALE: N/A

LOC 1: IL 70 AT SN 101-0087 AND LOC 2: IL 2 / 72 AT SN 071-0022
WINNEBAGO, OGLE

 MOBILIZATION67100100

 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 70132170100405

  1L SUM 

5755FOOT TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE 70307120 1800

   1   

 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED50800205

 BAR SPLICERS50800515

 PROTECTIVE COAT50300300

 CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE50300255

 2EACH       1   

 48FOOT TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" - TYPE IV TAPE 70307210  24  24

3955

 TEMPORARY BRIDGE TRAFFIC SIGNALS70106500    1    2EACH       1   

 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 70120170100450 L SUM    1

 TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS70106700    3    6EACH       3   

 CONCRETE STRUCTURES50300225

 126EACH 10026

14

12584

14CU YD 

11243155SQ YD

16 4763CU YD 

349816082POUND
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